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	Information
	SMART

	Everyone has goals and dreams but sometimes they can seem so big, or far out of reach that it can feel like we cannot attain them.  
However, any goal can be achieved as long as it is realistic and broken down into smaller steps. It is important to break down goals into smaller steps as all goals are achieved by doing one thing, then moving onto another.       


	Is your goal SMART?

S - Specific

M - Measurable

A - Achievable

R – Realistic 

T – Time bounded

	Goal (write your goal/s here)

	1. 

2. 



	Goal Breakdown 

(what is the very first thing you have to do, the second, the third and so on)
	Can you do it? 

(Tick if yes, break down into smaller goals if no)
	Can anyone help? 

(Write person in here and when you will contact them)
	When will you do it by?
(Date and time)

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	

	What are the internal obstacles to overcome? (Thoughts, beliefs, feelings) 
	How will you overcome them?

	
	

	What are the external obstacles to overcome? (Practical things such as time, money, travel, getting help etc) 
	How will you overcome them?

	
	

	What things do you need to improve?
	What things have you done well?
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